
fROM 

PM SHRI GGSS SCHOOL FATEHABAD (3275) 
NEAR BALMIKI CHOWK, FATEHABAD- 125050 (HARYANA) 

School Code: 3275, BSEH Affiliation No. 4070, U-DISE: 06100106301 

Principal 
GGMSS School 
Fatehabad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Ref. No ........ J.\J.~ 

Sr. I 

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION, PM SHRI 
GGSSS FATEHABAD 

Name of SMC Catego Designatio 
Member (Sh./Smt.) ry n 

SIMRANJEET KAUR BC-A PRESIDEN 
T 

JASSI SC VICE-
PRESIDEN 

T 
POONAM RANI GEN(B MEMBER 

PL) 
SUNIL KUMAR SC MEMBER 

RENU BC-A MEMBER 

PUSHPA SC MEMBER 

DALBIR SINGH BC-B MEMBER 

MANOJ SC MEMBER 

SUNITA SC MEMBER 

SUMAN SC MEMBER 

Student's Class Relation Mobile 
Name Numbe 

r 
PREETMAAN 12'" MOTHER 805999 

8384 
MUSKAN l2TH MOTHER 999620 

8315 

GUNJAN 8rH MOTHER 870842 
4500 

SAKSHI 8rH FATHER 822291 
4927 

SONAM 10TH MOTHER 857284 
7414 

RADHIKA 9TH MOTHER 999632 
0263 

ASHA 8TH FATHER 972857 
4396 

MUSKAN llTH MOTHER 870836 
6374 

KANCHAN 9TH MASSI 930602 
6793 

TAMANNA 9TH MASSI 967155 
3740 

1, 
(/ ... 

Princi~al 
PM S~ • o rt. Girt sSanskriti 
Senior Secondary School 
F atehabad-126050 

Dated .. ,< .. .. "'~ 

Village! 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 

FATEHABAD 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

