





PM SHRI GGSS SCHOOL FATEHABAD (3275)

NEAR BALMIKI CHOWK, FATEHABAD- 125050 (HARYANA) School Code: 3275 , BSEH Affiliation No. 4070, U-DISE: 06100106301

FROM
Principal
GGMSS School
Fatehabad

Dated 2904

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION, PM SHRI GGSSS FATEHABAD

		-						
Sr.	Name of SMC Member (Sh./Smt.)	Catego ry	Designatio n	Student's Name	Class	Relation	Mobile Numbe r	Village
1	SIMRANJEET KAUR	BC-A	PRESIDEN T	PREETMAAN	12 TH	MOTHER	805999 8384	FATEHABAI
2	JASSI	SC	VICE- PRESIDEN T	MUSKAN	12 TH	MOTHER	999620 8315	FATEHABAD
3	POONAM RANI	GEN(B PL)	MEMBER	GUNJAN	8 TH	MOTHER	870842 4500	FATEHABAI
4	SUNIL KUMAR	SC	MEMBER	SAKSHI	8 TH	FATHER	822291 4927	FATEHABAI
5	RENU	BC-A	MEMBER	SONAM	10 TH	MOTHER	857284 7414	FATEHABAI
6	PUSHPA	sc	MEMBER	RADHIKA	9 TH	MOTHER	999632 0263	FATEHABAI
7	DALBIR SINGH	ВС-В	MEMBER	ASHA	8 TH	FATHER	972857 4396	FATEHABAI
8	MANOJ	sc	MEMBER	MUSKAN	11 TH	MOTHER	870836 6374	FATEHABAI
9	SUNITA	sc	MEMBER	KANCHAN	9 TH	MASSI	930602 6793	FATEHABAD
10	SUMAN	SC	MEMBER	TAMANNA	9 ^{YH}	MASSI	967155 3740	FATEHABAI

Principal Principal Principal PM Shri Govt. Girls Sanskriti Senior Secondary School Fatehabad-125050